
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC239571922 MR. SACHIN  CHOURASIYA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 94

2 BCC236149568 MISS. ZOYA  NAAZ UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 86.75

3 BCC231242443 MISS. LINA  SADHU UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 86.5

4 BCC231134724 MISS. NAZIA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 81.25

5 BCC232610902 MISS. JOYITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 81

6 BCC234735241 MISS. RIMI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 81

7 BCC232913466 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 80.75

8 BCC239060519 MR. SUMAN  DIYAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 78

9 BCC239347988 MR. SRINJOY  BIT OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 78

10 BCC234239789 MISS. SUDHA  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 77.75

11 BCC233559021 MR. SHOUVIK  CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 77.25

12 BCC236249370 MISS. NUSRAT  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 76

13 BCC236276222 MISS. BIJETA  PANDEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 75.75

14 BCC238700299 MR. BIKRAM  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 75

15 BCC235524297 MISS. PAYEL  BARNAWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 74.75

16 BCC231591668 MISS. PRIYANKA  CHOWDHURY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 74

17 BCC238406402 MISS. AKANKSHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism Yes B.A UG Prog. in History 73.5

18 BCC237462371 MR. DHRUP  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 72.5

19 BCC237740476 MR. VALUWA BARAN SAREN ST Male Others No B.A UG Prog. in History 72.25

20 BCC233714268 MR. AKSHAY  SAMANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 72

21 BCC233806608 MISS. SIMRAN  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 70.75

22 BCC239176915 MISS. DABISHTA  TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 70

23 BCC234706208 MR. SUBHAJIT  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 69.5

24 BCC234802792 MISS. ATIQUA  ZEYA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 69.5

25 BCC234284512 MISS. MONI  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67.75

26 BCC231019399 MISS. NIDHI  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67.75

27 BCC232444458 MR. ARMAN PRASAD NONIA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67.25

28 BCC232957379 MR. AYUSH  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67.25

29 BCC238216393 MR. ANURAG  GOPE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67

30 BCC231048168 MR. CHATU  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 66.75

31 BCC235158361 MISS. FALAK  JABEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 66.5

32 BCC239893769 MR. DEEP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 66.5

33 BCC237724390 MRS. SOMA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 66

34 BCC234608648 MISS. TANU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 65.75

35 BCC235099938 MR. RAKESH  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 64

36 BCC232005880 MR. PRABIN  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.75

37 BCC231313232 MR. SOUVIK  CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.5

38 BCC235373178 MR. SOUVIK  CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.5

39 BCC234836321 MR. AKASH  BASKI ST Male Others No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

40 BCC235281014 MISS. MENUKA  KAUR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

41 BCC237959665 MISS. DIPALI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

42 BCC238441269 MISS. MANISHA KUMARI RAM SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

43 BCC235718905 MISS. MANTA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

44 BCC234095333 MR. SOMNATH  BHANDARY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63

45 BCC234430194 MRS. FIROZA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 62.75

46 BCC232002767 MR. SOUMEN  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 62.5

47 BCC239686483 MR. SHUBHAM  PATHAK UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 62.25

48 BCC236702272 MISS. HEMTU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 62.25

49 BCC235081488 MISS. TULIKA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 61.5

50 BCC235371139 MR. ANKIT  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 61.25

51 BCC231704677 MR. VICKY KUMAR DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 61
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52 BCC235737835 MR. ARVIND KUMAR YADAV OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 60.75

53 BCC234633576 MR. MANOJ  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 60.75

54 BCC234882773 MR. MD ZEESHAN KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 60

55 BCC237138196 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.75

56 BCC238971030 MISS. MOUSUMI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.75

57 BCC233345257 MR. DEB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.75

58 BCC231205625 MISS. POUSHALI  HAZRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.5

59 BCC233183529 MR. NIKHIL  SAH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.5

60 BCC238835665 MR. MD AYAN ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 59

61 BCC231048624 MISS. BAISHAKHI  SADHU UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 58.75

62 BCC232790135 MR. SUBRATA  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 58.25

63 BCC236275025 MR. BIBEK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 57.5

64 BCC231529133 MISS. KASISH KUMARI SAH SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 57.5

65 BCC232308825 MR. BARIN  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 56.75

66 BCC236555720 MR. LOKNATH  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 56.75

67 BCC239544817 MR. AFROJ  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 56.75

68 BCC238829921 MISS. SILKY  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 56

69 BCC236600745 MRS. ANJALI KUMARI PASWAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 55.25

70 BCC235594602 MR. SUBHAJIT  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 54.25

71 BCC235590389 MISS. GANGA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 54.25

72 BCC233222221 MISS. NAGMA  NARGISH UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 54.25

73 BCC239551094 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 54.25

74 BCC238080504 MR. MD SAHNAWAZ ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 54

75 BCC235395815 MISS. JAYOSHRI  HALDER UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 54

76 BCC231204125 MISS. VISHAKHA  DHARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53.75

77 BCC235105225 MR. SUBHAS  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53.75

78 BCC238718653 MISS. SUNITA  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53.75

79 BCC235746518 MISS. KARINA PRASAD RAM UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53.75

80 BCC239783542 MISS. RISHU KUMARI PANDEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53

81 BCC234147004 MR. ATANU  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53

82 BCC239926099 MISS. RIYA  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53

83 BCC234984495 MISS. SWETA  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 52.75

84 BCC238520972 MISS. GUDDI  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 52.5

85 BCC239904794 MR. JAIDEEP  SINGH ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 52.5

86 BCC237556518 MISS. PRIYA  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 52.5

87 BCC235112488 MISS. RINKAL KUMARI MOURYA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 52.5

88 BCC233167775 MR. KRISHNA  CHAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 51.75

89 BCC233147592 MR. SIFFON  JENA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 51.75

90 BCC237941481 MR. RAHUL  CHOWHAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 51.75

91 BCC232866275 MR. AKASH  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 51

92 BCC237266575 MR. ADITYA  BURNWAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 51

93 BCC237404758 MR. GUDDU  YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50.75

94 BCC238908454 MISS. SONALI  RAM SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50.5

95 BCC238240835 MR. UCHIT KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50.25

96 BCC237289836 MISS. RENUKA  TIWARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50.25

97 BCC234309739 MRS. ANJALI  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50

98 BCC234213025 MISS. MANDIRA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50

99 BCC231176660 MISS. NIBHA KUMARI YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.75

100 BCC233484604 MR. SATISH KUMAR BARNWAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.75

101 BCC238671767 MR. SK  HASAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.75

102 BCC239601481 MR. MUKESH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.5

103 BCC238191932 MR. DILIP  KOLE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.25

104 BCC236904249 MISS. NIKI  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.25

105 BCC232240008 MISS. NIKI  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.25

106 BCC231824175 MISS. RUKSHAR  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.25



107 BCC231028904 MISS. AASHIA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 49

108 BCC234382412 MR. SUMIT  PASWAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48.75

109 BCC234172133 MR. BISHAL  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48.5

110 BCC233317283 MR. ARGHA  NATH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48.5

111 BCC234845041 MR. RAHUL  BOURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48.25

112 BCC238435028 MISS. KRITTIKA  BAGDI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48

113 BCC234058328 MR. AYAN  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48

114 BCC231808496 MR. PARTHA  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.75

115 BCC234603133 MISS. AFIYA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.5

116 BCC238984103 MISS. JAN FIZAN ASDAQUE UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.5

117 BCC234388783 MISS. BRISHTI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.5

118 BCC238241702 MISS. GHAZALA  ANJUM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.25

119 BCC233759177 MISS. NISHA  RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.25

120 BCC237247625 MISS. ALKA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 47

121 BCC235776296 MR. SOHEL  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 46.75

122 BCC231712241 MISS. INDIARA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 46.75

123 BCC232498151 MR. PRITAM  JANA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 46.5

124 BCC234103029 MISS. SIPRA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 46.25

125 BCC231113131 MR. DILSHAD  ALAM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 46.25

126 BCC239606383 MR. ARKO NATH GHANTY UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A UG Prog. in History 46

127 BCC239871707 MISS. PRATIMA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.75

128 BCC233830587 MISS. MUNMUN  MAJI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.75

129 BCC231886515 MR. HARJIT SINGH GILL UR Male Sikhism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.5

130 BCC235327802 MISS. ANUPA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.5

131 BCC239222607 MISS. SAYEBA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.25

132 BCC231655297 MISS. NILUFAR  TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.25

133 BCC236469629 MISS. PREETI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.25

134 BCC233073086 MISS. MADHUMITA  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.25

135 BCC238507013 MISS. MOUSUMI  NAG UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45

136 BCC234578938 MR. RAJESH  KARMAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45

137 BCC237822062 MISS. ISHIKA  MAHATO SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.75

138 BCC234666007 MISS. DEBIKA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.75

139 BCC233622460 MISS. SARMISTHA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.75

140 BCC238897005 MISS. SIMRAN  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.75

141 BCC236552037 MISS. NAAZ  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

142 BCC239448106 MISS. SAGUFTA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

143 BCC231647270 MISS. LAXMI  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

144 BCC235890153 MR. SUSIL  MUDDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

145 BCC234692663 MR. VISHAL  HARI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

146 BCC235742174 MISS. CHAINA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

147 BCC231996916 MISS. SAACHI  DUBEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.25

148 BCC238068505 MR. RUDRA NATH RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.25

149 BCC232670441 MR. ROHIT  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.25

150 BCC236612210 MISS. SANCHITA  ROUTH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

151 BCC239049585 MISS. PAMPA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

152 BCC237471624 MISS. JYOTI  BOURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

153 BCC238010702 MR. KUNAL  GOSWAMI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

154 BCC233007764 MR. SK  DANISH UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

155 BCC232168856 MISS. SUPRIYA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

156 BCC233351754 MISS. NAZIA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

157 BCC237336076 MR. SRIKANTA  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

158 BCC237850101 MISS. MOUMITA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.75

159 BCC234319989 MISS. SHAMIRA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.75

160 BCC239445000 MISS. ANUPAMA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.75

161 BCC233362540 MISS. SEEMA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.75



162 BCC237267178 MISS. MOUMITA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

163 BCC233101055 MR. BAIDYANATH  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

164 BCC233947496 MISS. PUSHPA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

165 BCC233999638 MR. AMAN KUMAR SHAW UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

166 BCC232190648 MR. ANUP  MUDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

167 BCC232624362 MR. SOURAV  NANDI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

168 BCC236786111 MISS. SORAIYA  YASMIN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

169 BCC239922634 MR. ASHIS  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

170 BCC239854696 MISS. NAZIA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

171 BCC233021055 MR. RISHI  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

172 BCC236011122 MISS. PAYAL  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

173 BCC235275143 MR. MEKLASH  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

174 BCC236146271 MR. MD  ADNAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

175 BCC236966824 MISS. RADHIKA  SISKA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

176 BCC235552077 MISS. SOUMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

177 BCC231155032 MR. GOUTAM  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

178 BCC238561007 MR. ADITYA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

179 BCC236815229 MR. SHIBA  HANSDA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

180 BCC239485759 MISS. SHAMPA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.75

181 BCC238374686 MISS. TANNU KUMARI RAM UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.5

182 BCC232235292 MISS. PUJA  BOURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.5

183 BCC231302902 MR. SOMNATH  HANSDA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.25

184 BCC239991674 MISS. MITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.25

185 BCC237581837 MISS. SNEHA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.25

186 BCC235942476 MR. SAMIR  MADDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42

187 BCC236830665 MISS. MUSKAN  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 41.75

188 BCC232511668 MISS. KOMAL  PASWAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 41.25

189 BCC239580804 MISS. SAMPA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 40.75

190 BCC237386787 MR. MANOJ  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 38



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC232444458 MR. ARMAN PRASAD NONIA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67.25

2 BCC231048168 MR. CHATU  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 66.75

3 BCC239893769 MR. DEEP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 66.5

4 BCC232005880 MR. PRABIN  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.75

5 BCC237959665 MISS. DIPALI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

6 BCC238441269 MISS. MANISHA KUMARI RAM SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

7 BCC235371139 MR. ANKIT  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 61.25

8 BCC237138196 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.75

9 BCC233345257 MR. DEB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.75

10 BCC236275025 MR. BIBEK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 57.5

11 BCC231529133 MISS. KASISH KUMARI SAH SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 57.5

12 BCC238829921 MISS. SILKY  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 56

13 BCC235590389 MISS. GANGA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 54.25

14 BCC239551094 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 54.25

15 BCC235105225 MR. SUBHAS  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 53.75

16 BCC232866275 MR. AKASH  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 51

17 BCC238908454 MISS. SONALI  RAM SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50.5

18 BCC238240835 MR. UCHIT KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50.25

19 BCC239601481 MR. MUKESH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 49.5

20 BCC234172133 MR. BISHAL  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48.5

21 BCC238435028 MISS. KRITTIKA  BAGDI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48

22 BCC234058328 MR. AYAN  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 48

23 BCC234388783 MISS. BRISHTI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.5

24 BCC233759177 MISS. NISHA  RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 47.25

25 BCC231712241 MISS. INDIARA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 46.75

26 BCC239871707 MISS. PRATIMA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.75

27 BCC235327802 MISS. ANUPA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 45.5

28 BCC237822062 MISS. ISHIKA  MAHATO SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.75

29 BCC234666007 MISS. DEBIKA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.75

30 BCC235742174 MISS. CHAINA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

31 BCC238068505 MR. RUDRA NATH RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.25

32 BCC239049585 MISS. PAMPA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

33 BCC237850101 MISS. MOUMITA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.75

34 BCC237267178 MISS. MOUMITA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

35 BCC233021055 MR. RISHI  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

36 BCC236011122 MISS. PAYAL  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

37 BCC235552077 MISS. SOUMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

38 BCC231155032 MR. GOUTAM  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

39 BCC238561007 MR. ADITYA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43

40 BCC239991674 MISS. MITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course SC Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC238700299 MR. BIKRAM  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 75

2 BCC237740476 MR. VALUWA BARAN SAREN ST Male Others No B.A UG Prog. in History 72.25

3 BCC234836321 MR. AKASH  BASKI ST Male Others No B.A UG Prog. in History 63.25

4 BCC238971030 MISS. MOUSUMI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 59.75

5 BCC239904794 MR. JAIDEEP  SINGH ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 52.5

6 BCC234213025 MISS. MANDIRA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 50

7 BCC235890153 MR. SUSIL  MUDDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44.5

8 BCC237336076 MR. SRIKANTA  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 44

9 BCC233362540 MISS. SEEMA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.75

10 BCC233101055 MR. BAIDYANATH  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

11 BCC232190648 MR. ANUP  MUDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.5

12 BCC239922634 MR. ASHIS  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

13 BCC235275143 MR. MEKLASH  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 43.25

14 BCC235942476 MR. SAMIR  MADDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 42

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course ST Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC231134724 MISS. NAZIA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in History 81.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course OBC (A) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC232913466 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 80.75

2 BCC239347988 MR. SRINJOY  BIT OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 78

3 BCC234284512 MISS. MONI  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 67.75

4 BCC232002767 MR. SOUMEN  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 62.5

5 BCC235737835 MR. ARVIND KUMAR YADAV OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 60.75

6 BCC234633576 MR. MANOJ  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in History 60.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course OBC (B) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC238406402 MISS. AKANKSHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism Yes B.A UG Prog. in History 73.5

2 BCC239606383 MR. ARKO NATH GHANTY UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A UG Prog. in History 46

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course PH Category
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